RAMADAN 2026/1447AH
RAMADAN 2025 STARTS JAMAT JAMAT JAMAT MAGHRIB JAMAT

1* Wednesday Feb 18 5:51 6:15 1:00 4:30 5:52 7:30
2 Thursday Feb 19 5:49 6:15 1:00 4:30 5:55 7:30
3 Friday Feb 20 5:48 6:05 1:00 4:30 5:56 7:30
4 Saturday Feb 21 5:46 6:05 1:00 4:45 5:57 7:45
5 Sunday Feb 22 5:45 6:05 1:00 4:45 5:59 7:45
6 Monday Feb 23 5:43 6:05 1:00 4:45 6:00 7:45
7 Tuesday Feb 24 5:42 6:05 1:00 4:45 6:01 7:45
8 Wednesday Feb 25 5:40 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:03 7:45
9 Thursday Feb 26 5:38 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:04 7:45
10 Friday Feb 27 5:37 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:05 7:45
11 Saturday Feb 28 5:35 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:06 7:45
12 Sunday March 1 5:34 6:00 1:00 4:45 6:08 7:45
13 Monday March 2 5:32 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:09 7:45
14 Tuesday March 3 5:30 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:10 7:45
15 Wednesday March 4 5:28 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:12 7:45
16 Thursday March 5 5:27 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:13 7:45
17 Friday March 6 5:25 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:14 7:45
18 Saturday March 7 5:23 5:50 1:00 4:45 6:15 7:45
19 Sunday March 8 6:21 6:40 1:45 6:15 7:17 9:00
20 Monday March 9 6:20 6:40 1:45 6:15 7:18 9:00
21 Tuesday March 10 6:18 6:40 1:45 6:15 7:19 9:00
22 Wednesday March 11 6:16 6:40 1:45 6:15 7:20 9:00
23 Thursday March 12 6:14 6:40 1:45 6:15 7:22 9:00
24 Friday March 13 6:12 6:40 1:45 6:15 7:23 9:00
25 Saturday March 14 6:10 6:30 1:45 6:15 7:24 9:00
26 Sunday March 15 6:09 6:30 1:45 6:15 7:25 9:00
27 Monday March 16 6:07 6:30 1:45 6:15 7:27 9:00
28 Tuesday  March 17 6:05 6:30 1:45 6:15 7:28 9:00
29 Wednesday March 18 6:03 6:30 1:45 6:15 7:29 9:00
30%* Thursday March 19 6:01 6:30 1:45 6:15 7:30 9:00

* DETERMINED BY THE SIGHTING OF THE NEW MOON

MAGHREB IQAMA: 10 MINS AFTER MAGHREB TIME
FITRA: $15 PER PERSON (MINIMUM)
KHATMUL QUR’AN: 27TH NIGHT OF RAMADAN
15 EID SALAH: 8:00 AM - 2" EID SALAH: 9:30 AM

O

PLEASE DONATE
GENEROUSLY




